
Supersport
Season: 2023

4/21/2023 4/21/2023 5/19/2023 6/2/2023 6/2/2023 6/23/2023 6/23/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 12 Xavi Fores 200 0 0 25 25 50 25 25 25 25
2 37 Stefano Mesa 124 76 76 13 20 40 20 20 0 11
3 70 Tyler Scott 112 88 12 20 13 20 10 16 13 20
4 4 Joshua Hayes 103 97 9 16 16 22 16 13 20 0
5 79 Teagg Hobbs 83 117 20 10 10 18 13 0 16 16
6 55 Michael Gilbert 81 119 2 11 11 26 11 11 4 7
7 23 Anthony Mazziotto 70 130 11 6 7 32 7 0 8 10
8 85 Jake Lewis 42 158 28 x x x 8 10 11 13
9 20 CJ LaRoche 42 158 0 5 5 16 5 0 7 4

10 93 Damian Jigalov 42 158 0 8 8 14 4 7 1 0
11 60 Carl Soltisz 38 162 4 9 0 6 9 5 3 6
12 59 Jaret Nassaney 22 178 16 0 9 0 0 8 0 5
13 63 Andy DiBrino 18 182 4 x x x x x 10 8
14 56 Nicholas Ciling 17 183 1 x x 10 3 4 x x
15 78 Alejandro Thermiotis 16 184 1 2 4 x 2 0 5 3
16 29 David Kohlstaedt 15 185 1 x x x x x 6 9
17 22 Blake Davis 15 185 0 x x x 6 9 x x
18 28 Cory Ventura 13 187 2 7 6 0 x x x x
19 39 Sean Hopkins 12 188 1 0 0 12 x x x x
20 52 David Anthony 9 191 3 x x x x x 9 0
21 62 Nathan Seethaler 8 192 1 0 0 8 x x x x
22 80 Aldo Rovirosa 8 192 0 3 2 x 0 3 x x
23 17 Danilo Lewis 7 193 1 4 3 x x x x x
24 15 Owen Williams 7 193 0 x x x 1 2 2 2
25 86 Jason Farrell 6 194 1 x x x 0 6 x x
26 13 Chuck Ivey 4 196 2 0 0 4 x x x x
27 96 Isaiah Burleson 3 197 1 1 1 x 0 1 x x
28 58 Timothy Frey 2 198 1 x x 2 x x x x
29 27 Edgar Zaragoza 1 199 1 0 0 x 0 0 0 1
30 34 Kevin Gorman 0 200 1 x x x 0 0 x x
31 40 Kevin Horney 0 200 0 x x 0 x x x x
32 51 Dylan Yelton 0 200 0 x x 0 x x x x
33 71 Jorge Ehrenstein 0 200 0 0 0 x 0 0 x x
34 53 Corey Hart 0 200 0 x x 0 x x x x
35 36 Mallory Dobbs 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 67 Justen Behmer 0 200 0 0 0 x 0 0 0 0
37 90 David Ortiz 0 200 0 0 0 0 x x x x
38 25 Declan van Rosmalen 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 43 Larry Davis 0 200 0 x x x 0 0 x x
40 38 Jonathan Schweiger 0 200 0 x x x 0 0 x x
41 89 Ivan Munoz 0 200 0 x x x 0 0 x x
42 54 Jordan Tropkoff 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 x x
43 66 Brian Mullins 0 200 0 0 0 x 0 0 x x
44 50 Joshua Booth 0 200 0 0 0 x 0 0 x x
45 31 Rodney Vest 0 200 0 0 x x x x x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/23/2023 Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge
6/23/2023 Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge

MotoAmerica


